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BREAKFAST MENU

Phone - (570) 472-2299

THE PAPA BEAR BREAKFAST 14
Three eggs prepared to order, served with country

potatoes, toast, two slices of bacon, and a sausage link

or a slice of ham.

THE MAMA BEAR BREAKFAST 13
Two eggs prepared to order, two pancakes,
and two strips of bacon.

THE JOLLY BEAR BREAKFAST 9
Two eggs prepared to order, served with country potatoes
and a slice of toast.

THE BABY BEAR BREAKFAST 7
One egg, aslice of toast, and choice of bacon, sausage,
or a slice of ham.

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST 12
Ask your server about foday’s filling, served with butter,
100% pure maple syrup, and your choice of meat.

CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF 13
A classic American breakfast, done the Bear Creek way.
Served with country potatoes, and your choice of toast.

VILLAGE HASH PLATE 14
Corned beef hash and seasoned country potatoes
served with two eggs, and your choice of toast.

WAFFLE / FLUFFY PANCAKES / FRENCH TOAST 10
A huge Belgian waffle or three fluffy Buttermilk pancakes

or two pieces of French toast served with 100% maple

syrup and your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage.

FLUFFY OMELET 12
Your choice of (2): ham, bacon, sausage, onion,
peppers, tomato, mushrooms, or spinach, along with
your choice of cheese, a side of potatoes and toast.
Substitute your toast and make it a ‘Bear Hug’ wrap!
Extra fillings $1.00 ea.

Ask your server about our Quiche and Daily Specials!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish
or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness
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A LA CARTE

QUICHE seasonal, light, and fresh

BAGEL [ whole wheat, plain, or everything ]

with cream cheese

TOAST [ whole wheat, white, multigrain, rye, or GF ]
ENGLISH MUFFIN

ONE EGG

COUNTRY POTATOES

ONE PANCAKE
CUP OF FRUIT

THE CINNA BEAR (CINNAMON SUGAR TOAST)
THE YUMMY BEAR (BREAKFAST SANDWICH YOUR WAY)

COLOSSAL HOMEMADE MUFFINS

BREAKFAST MEATS:
BACON (pork or turkey)
SAUSAGE - 2 links
HAM - 2 slices
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BEVERAGES
CAPPUCCINO

HAZELNUT ¢ FRENCH VANILLA ¢« CARAMEL
BOTTOMLESS COFFEE Rregular & Flavored
BOTTOMLESS ICED COFFEE
BOTTOMLESS FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
SAN PELLIGRINO Sparkling Water
PURE LEAF TEA  SWEETTEA « BERRY e PEACH
JUICES small 250 ¢ medium 350 ¢ large

V8 ¢ CRANBERRY ¢ APPLE ¢ ORANGE *3$1%

LEMONADE

MILK or ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK
SODA COKE « DIET COKE ¢ ROOT BEER * SPRITE
CUP of LIPTON or TAZO® TEA

SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE

650

350
425

300
325
250
350
295
495
600
900
495

450
450
450

495

350

550
325
325
350
450

395
275
295
325
525



