

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

Phone - (570) 472-2299

THE PAPA BEAR BREAKFAST Three eggs prepared to order, served with country potatoes, toast, two slices of bacon, and a sausage link or a slice of ham.	14
THE MAMA BEAR BREAKFAST Two eggs prepared to order, two pancakes, and two strips of bacon.	13
THE JOLLY BEAR BREAKFAST Two eggs prepared to order, served with country potatoe and a slice of toast.	<b>9</b>
<b>THE BABY BEAR BREAKFAST</b> One egg, a slice of toast, and choice of bacon, sausage or a slice of ham.	<b>,</b>
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST Ask your server about today's filling, served with butter, 100% pure maple syrup, and your choice of meat.	12
<b>CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF</b> A classic American breakfast, done the Bear Creek way. Served with country potatoes, and your choice of toast.	13
VILLAGE HASH PLATE  Corned beef hash and seasoned country potatoes served with two eggs, and your choice of toast.	14
WAFFLE / FLUFFY PANCAKES / FRENCH TOAST A huge Belgian waffle or three fluffy Buttermilk pancakes or two pieces of French toast served with 100% maple syrup and your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage.	10
FLUFFY OMELET Your choice of (2): ham, bacon, sausage, onion, peppers, tomato, mushrooms, or spinach, along with your choice of cheese, a side of potatoes and toast. Substitute your toast and make it a 'Bear Hug' wrap!	12
Extra fillings	\$1.00 ea.

Ask your server about our Quiche and Daily Specials!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

## À LA CARTE

QUICHE seasonal, light, and fresh	<b>6</b> <sup>50</sup>
<b>BAGEL</b> [ whole wheat, plain, or everything ] with cream cheese	3 <sup>50</sup> 4 <sup>25</sup>
<b>TOAST</b> [ whole wheat, white, multigrain, rye, or <b>GF</b> ]	300
ENGLISH MUFFIN	<b>3</b> 25
ONE EGG	<b>2</b> <sup>50</sup>
COUNTRY POTATOES	350
ONE PANCAKE CUP OF FRUIT	2 <sup>95</sup> 4 <sup>95</sup>
THE CINNA BEAR (CINNAMON SUGAR TOAST)	600
THE YUMMY BEAR (BREAKFAST SANDWICH YOUR WAY)	900
COLOSSAL HOMEMADE MUFFINS	<b>4</b> 95
BREAKFAST MEATS:	
BACON (pork or turkey)	<b>4</b> 50
SAUSAGE – 2 links HAM – 2 slices	<b>4</b> 50 <b>4</b> 50
TIVIVI Z SIICCS	•
BEVERAGES	
CAPPUCCINO  HAZELNUT • FRENCH VANILLA • CARAMEL	<b>4</b> 95
BOTTOMLESS COFFEE Regular & Flavored	<b>3</b> 50
BOTTOMLESS ICED COFFEE	<b>5</b> <sup>50</sup>
BOTTOMLESS FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	<b>3</b> 25
SAN PELLIGRINO Sparkling Water	<b>3</b> 25
PURE LEAF TEA SWEET TEA • BERRY • PEACH	<b>3</b> 50
JUICES small 2 <sup>50</sup> • medium 3 <sup>50</sup> • large V8 • CRANBERRY • APPLE • ORANGE + \$1 <sup>00</sup>	<b>4</b> 50
LEMONADE	<b>3</b> 95
MILK or ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK	<b>2</b> <sup>75</sup>
<b>SODA</b> COKE • DIET COKE • ROOT BEER • SPRITE	<b>2</b> 95
CUP of LIPTON or TAZO® TEA	<b>3</b> 25
SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE	<b>5</b> 25